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1430-201

1432-101

1432-201

1436-101

1436-201
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Current Pricing and Availability as of 11/15/2024

Exposure

Upper
At-Grade
Upper
At-Grade
Upper
At-Grade
Upper
At-Grade
Upper
Look Out
Upper
Walk Out
Upper
Walk Out

Upper

Price

$488,092 w/options
$478,703 w/options
$477,252 w/options
S449,999 Base
S449,999 Base
S449,999 Base
S$459,999 Base w/Prem
$449,999 Base
S449,999 Base
$499,999 Base LO w/Prem
$464,999 Base w/Prem
$499,999 Base WO w/Prem
S464,999 Base w/Prem
$509,999 Base WO w/Prem

S474,999 Base w/Prem
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